
C
o

m
u

n
ic

a
zi

o
n

e 
a

 n
o

rm
a

 d
el

la
 L

eg
g

e 
4

 a
g

o
st

o
 2

0
1

7
 n

.1
2

4
 (

a
rt

.1
, 

co
m

m
i 

1
2

5
-1

2
9

)

A
n

n
o

 2
0

1
8

D
en

o
m

in
a

zi
o

n
e 

e 
co

d
ic

e 
fi

sc
a

le
 e

n
te

 r
ic

ev
en

te
: 

P
.A

. 
C

R
O

C
E

 V
E

R
D

E
 C

A
S

E
L

L
E

S
E

 C
.F

. 
8

0
0

 7
7

 0
4

 0
1

 0
5

 

D
en

o
m

in
a

zi
o

n
e 

d
el

 s
o

g
g

et
to

 e
ro

g
a

n
te

Im
p

o
rt

o
 D

a
ta

 i
n

ca
ss

o
C

a
u

sa
le

A
G

E
N

Z
IA

 D
E

L
L

E
 E

N
T

R
A

T
E

2
.8

7
9

,7
0

 €
1

6
/0

8
/1

8
5

x
1

0
0

0
  

an
n

o
 2

0
1

5

A
S

L
 3

 G
E

N
O

V
E

S
E

2
7

.9
4

1
,6

1
 €

1
9

/0
1

/1
8

R
im

b
o

rs
o

 p
er

 c
o

n
v

ez
io

n
i 

(t
ra

sp
o

rt
o

 a
m

m
al

at
i 

e 
co

n
ti

n
u

it
à 

as
si

st
en

zi
al

e)

A
S

L
 3

 G
E

N
O

V
E

S
E

2
5

.1
3

7
,9

4
 €

2
3

/0
3

/1
8

R
im

b
o

rs
o

 p
er

 c
o

n
v

ez
io

n
i 

(t
ra

sp
o

rt
o

 a
m

m
al

at
i 

e 
co

n
ti

n
u

it
à 

as
si

st
en

zi
al

e)

A
S

L
 3

 G
E

N
O

V
E

S
E

1
0

.1
0

5
,0

9
 €

1
9

/0
4

/1
8

R
im

b
o

rs
o

 p
er

 c
o

n
v

ez
io

n
i 

(t
ra

sp
o

rt
o

 a
m

m
al

at
i 

e 
co

n
ti

n
u

it
à 

as
si

st
en

zi
al

e)

A
S

L
 3

 G
E

N
O

V
E

S
E

1
1

.9
6

2
,0

0
 €

0
4

/0
7

/1
8

R
im

b
o

rs
o

 p
er

 c
o

n
v

ez
io

n
i 

(t
ra

sp
o

rt
o

 a
m

m
al

at
i 

e 
co

n
ti

n
u

it
à 

as
si

st
en

zi
al

e)

A
S

L
 3

 G
E

N
O

V
E

S
E

2
2

.1
0

3
,4

3
 €

2
3

/0
7

/1
8

R
im

b
o

rs
o

 p
er

 c
o

n
v

ez
io

n
i 

(t
ra

sp
o

rt
o

 a
m

m
al

at
i 

e 
co

n
ti

n
u

it
à 

as
si

st
en

zi
al

e)

A
S

L
 3

 G
E

N
O

V
E

S
E

R
im

b
o

rs
o

 p
er

 c
o

n
v

ez
io

n
i 

(t
ra

sp
o

rt
o

 a
m

m
al

at
i 

e 
co

n
ti

n
u

it
à 

as
si

st
en

zi
al

e)
A

S
L

 3
 G

E
N

O
V

E
S

E
9

.6
4

2
,7

6
 €

2
1

/0
9

/1
8

R
im

b
o

rs
o

 p
er

 c
o

n
v

ez
io

n
i 

(t
ra

sp
o

rt
o

 a
m

m
al

at
i 

e 
co

n
ti

n
u

it
à 

as
si

st
en

zi
al

e)

A
S

L
 3

 G
E

N
O

V
E

S
E

2
3

.4
3

5
,8

9
 €

2
3

/1
1

/1
8

R
im

b
o

rs
o

 p
er

 c
o

n
v

ez
io

n
i 

(t
ra

sp
o

rt
o

 a
m

m
al

at
i 

e 
co

n
ti

n
u

it
à 

as
si

st
en

zi
al

e)

C
o

m
u

n
e 

d
i 

C
as

el
la

1
.2

0
0

,0
0

 €
3

0
/1

1
/1

8
C

o
n

tr
ib

u
ti

 d
a 

co
n

v
en

zi
o

n
e 

- 
an

n
o

 2
0

1
7

C
o

m
u

n
e 

d
i 

C
as

el
la

1
.2

0
0

,0
0

 €
3

0
/1

1
/1

8
C

o
n

tr
ib

u
ti

 d
a 

co
n

v
en

zi
o

n
e 

- 
an

n
o

 2
0

1
8

IN
A

IL
5

2
3

,5
5

 €
2

6
/0

1
/1

8
R

im
b

o
rs

o
 p

er
 c

o
n

v
ez

io
n

i 
(t

ra
sp

o
rt

o
 a

m
m

al
at

i 
e 

co
n

ti
n

u
it

à 
as

si
st

en
zi

al
e)

I.
R

.C
.C

.S
. 

A
zi

en
d

a 
O

sp
ed

al
ie

ra
 S

an
 M

ar
ti

n
o

1
.3

8
8

,5
8

 €
2

6
/0

1
/1

8
S

o
cc

o
rs

o
 S

an
it

ar
io

 e
 S

er
v

iz
io

 d
i 

A
u

to
m

ed
ic

a

I.
R

.C
.C

.S
. 

A
zi

en
d

a 
O

sp
ed

al
ie

ra
 S

an
 M

ar
ti

n
o

9
.6

3
9

,0
4

 €
0

8
/0

2
/1

8
S

o
cc

o
rs

o
 S

an
it

ar
io

 e
 S

er
v

iz
io

 d
i 

A
u

to
m

ed
ic

a

I.
R

.C
.C

.S
. 

A
zi

en
d

a 
O

sp
ed

al
ie

ra
 S

an
 M

ar
ti

n
o

5
7

0
,3

0
 €

1
9

/0
3

/1
8

S
o

cc
o

rs
o

 S
an

it
ar

io
 e

 S
er

v
iz

io
 d

i 
A

u
to

m
ed

ic
a

I.
R

.C
.C

.S
. 

A
zi

en
d

a 
O

sp
ed

al
ie

ra
 S

an
 M

ar
ti

n
o

4
.0

6
5

,7
9

 €
0

4
/0

5
/1

8
S

o
cc

o
rs

o
 S

an
it

ar
io

 e
 S

er
v

iz
io

 d
i 

A
u

to
m

ed
ic

a

I.
R

.C
.C

.S
. 

A
zi

en
d

a 
O

sp
ed

al
ie

ra
 S

an
 M

ar
ti

n
o

9
.3

2
4

,3
8

 €
2

6
/0

6
/1

8
S

o
cc

o
rs

o
 S

an
it

ar
io

 e
 S

er
v

iz
io

 d
i 

A
u

to
m

ed
ic

a

I.
R

.C
.C

.S
. 

A
zi

en
d

a 
O

sp
ed

al
ie

ra
 S

an
 M

ar
ti

n
o

1
.5

2
3

,1
6

 €
1

7
/0

8
/1

8
S

o
cc

o
rs

o
 S

an
it

ar
io

 e
 S

er
v

iz
io

 d
i 

A
u

to
m

ed
ic

a

I.
R

.C
.C

.S
. 

A
zi

en
d

a 
O

sp
ed

al
ie

ra
 S

an
 M

ar
ti

n
o

1
.4

7
9

,1
3

 €
2

1
/1

1
/1

8
S

o
cc

o
rs

o
 S

an
it

ar
io

 e
 S

er
v

iz
io

 d
i 

A
u

to
m

ed
ic

a

I.
R

.C
.C

.S
. 

A
zi

en
d

a 
O

sp
ed

al
ie

ra
 S

an
 M

ar
ti

n
o

1
0

.3
0

3
,1

3
 €

0
7

/1
2

/1
8

S
o

cc
o

rs
o

 S
an

it
ar

io
 e

 S
er

v
iz

io
 d

i 
A

u
to

m
ed

ic
a

L
A

V
O

R
O

 E
 P

O
L

IT
IC

H
E

 /
B

E
N

E
F

/C
O

N
T

R
IB

U
T

O
4

.4
6

9
,5

1
 €

1
1

/0
7

/1
9

C
o

n
tr

ib
u

ti
 r

el
at

iv
i 

ad
 a

n
n

i 
p

re
ce

d
en

ti
L

A
V

O
R

O
 E

 P
O

L
IT

IC
H

E
 /

B
E

N
E

F
/C

O
N

T
R

IB
U

T
O

4
.4

6
9

,5
1

 €
1

1
/0

7
/1

9
C

o
n

tr
ib

u
ti

 r
el

at
iv

i 
ad

 a
n

n
i 

p
re

ce
d

en
ti




























































































































































































































